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FOREIGN EXCHANGE RATES 
FOB THE BBBK BHDIMG DECEASES 12, 1986 

DBCBBBEB 12, 19*6 

The Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System is advised that the Federal Reserve Bank of New York has certified for customs 
purposes the following noon buying rates in New York City for cable transfers payable In foreign currencies: 

COOBTBY 
BOBETABI 

OBIT DEC. 8 
CPBBEBCT OBITS PEB nOIJ.ARl 

DEC. DEC. 10 DEC. 11 DEC. 12 

•AOSTBALIA 
AUSTRIA 
BELGIUM 
BBAZIL 
CANADA 
CBIBA.P.B. 
DBBBABK 
FIBLABD 
FBABCE 
GEBAABI 
GBEECB 
BONG KOBG 
INDIA 

•IRELAND 
ITALY 
JAPAB 
MALAYSIA 
NETHERLANDS 

*BEB ZEALAND 
BOBBAI 
PORTUGAL 
SINGAPORE 

•500TB AFRICA 
SOUTfl KOREA 
SPAIB 
SBI LABKA 
SWEDEN 
SBITZBBLABD 
TAIBAB 
TBAILABD 

•UNITED KINGDOM 

MEMO: 
•UNITED STATES 

DOLLAB 
SCHILLING 
FBABC 
CBUZADO 
DOLLAB 
TUAB 
KRONE 
MARKKA 
FBABC 
D. BABK 
DRACHMA 
DOLLAB 
BUPEE 
POUND 
LIBA 
IBB 
BIBGGIT 
GUILDER 
DOLLAB 
KBOBB 
ESCUDO 
DOLLAB 
BABD 
BOB 
PESETA 
BOPEE 
KRONA 
FBABC 
DOLLAR 
BABT 
POUND 

DOLLAB 

65 
14. 
41, 
14, 

1. 
3. 
7, 
4. 
6. 
2. 

141. 
7. 

13. 
135. 

1394. 
162. 

2. 
2. 

50. 
7. 

149. 
2. 

44. 
869. 
136. 
28. 
6. 
1. 

36 . 
26. 

141. 

30 
151 
850 
37 
3775 
7314 
6035 
9430 
5890 
0100 
000 
7890 
1800 
18 
00 
40 
5935 
2730 
150 
5610 
750 
1930 
92 
70 
150 
538 
9530 
*795 
250 
270 
95 

65. 
1«. 
42. 
14. 
1. 
3. 
7. 
4. 
6. 
2. 

141. 
7. 

13. 
134. 

1399. 
162. 

2. 
2. 

49. 
7 . 

149. 
2. 

44. 
870. 
136. 
28. 
6. 1. 

36. 
26. 

1*2. 

,11 
.214 
030 
37 

.3775 
7314 
6330 
9570 
6180 
0195 
500 
7935 
1800 
90 
00 
6 0 
5940 
2828 
740 
5610 
900 
1940 
85 
30 
330 
515 
9705 
$910 
220 
370 
35 

1 0 7 . * 6 107.75 

6 5 . 2 7 
14 .152 
41 .830 
14 .37 

1 .3793 
3 .7314 
7 .6065 
4 .9420 
6 .5930 
2 . 0 1 2 0 

140.850 
7. 7950 

13 .1600 
135.55 

1393.50 
162.75 

2 . 5 9 2 5 
2 . 2 7 3 5 

5 0 . 3 0 0 
7 . 5550 

149 .250 
2 .1910 

44 . 69 
870 .40 
135.650 
2 8 . 5 4 0 

6 .9570 
1. *825 

3 6 . 1 8 0 
26 .270 

142.52 

107.49 

65. 
14. 
41. 
14. 

1. 
3 . 
7 . 
4 . 
6. 
2. 

141. 
7 . 

13. 
135. 

1397. 
162. 

2. 
2. 

5 0 . 
7 . 

150. 
2. 

4 4 . 
8 7 1 . 
136. 
28. 6. 
1. 

3 6 . 
26. 

142. 

.82 

.192 

.950 

.47 

.3809 
7314 
6260 

,9550 
6080 
0165 
700 
7890 
1800 
00 
50 
70 
5930 
2792 
650 
6000 
050 
1935 
70 
00 
050 
542 
9745 
6880 
160 
280 
30 

107 .69 

65 .86 
14.196 
42 .000 
14. 47 

1.3785 
3 .7314 
7 .6300 
4 .9490 
6 .6150 
2 .0170 

141.900 
7 .7930 

13.1700 
135.05 

1399.00 
163.05 

2 .5955 
2 .2790 

51. 100 
7.5950 

150.300 
2 . 1965 

4 4 . 6 0 
870 .50 
136.300 
28 .542 

6 .9715 
1.6950 

36 .150 
26.280 

142.73 

107.72 

*Xll i>£l or HJSIGHZED AYEBAGE EXCHANGE YALOE 0# 0 . 5 . DOLUS AGAINST COBftfiMCIES OFOTHEB G-10 
COUNTBIES.,SABCB 1973 - 100. HEIGHTS ABB 1972-76 GLOBAL TBADE OF BACH OF THE 10 COUNTBIES. 
SBBIBS REVISED AS OF AOGOST 1978. FOB DBSCBIPTION AID BACK DATA, SEE "HfoEX OF TAB 
WEIGHTED—AVEBAGE EXCHANGE VALUE OF THE 0 . 3 . DOLLAB: BBVISION" 0 1 PAGE 700 OF M B AOGOST 
1978 FEDEBAL BESBBVE BULLETIN. 
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